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Women / 3 / Jr C3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Flanagan269
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.650 9.3009.450 38.150
2 1 3T 5T 1 

1 

Madison Stewart259
Zero Gravity Leander

9.950 9.350 9.5009.250 38.050
1 2 8T 2 2 

2 

Kelsey Jackson266
Gym Power House

9.700 9.200 9.5508.950 37.400
3 4 13 1 3 

3 

Chloe Smith-Abbott275
Sunbelt

9.425 9.025 9.4009.400 37.250
11 9T 5T 3 4 

4 

Alexis Ginalick264
Zenith

9.350 9.075 9.3009.500 37.225
13T 6T 2 5T 5 

5 

Maddie Recker260
Texas Best

9.450 9.250 9.3509.150 37.200
10 3 11 4 6 

6 

Ashlyn Henderson271
Texas East

9.525 9.175 9.1009.300 37.100
8T 5 7 9 7 

7 

Olivia Trammell261
Sunbelt

9.525 8.725 9.1759.525 36.950
8T 14 1 8 8 

8 

Peyton Madsen262
J & R

9.600 9.025 9.2009.100 36.925
6 9T 12 7 9 

9 

Amy Wyman257
Waxahachie 

9.625 8.750 9.0509.450 36.875
4T 12T 3T 10 10 

10 

Ella Dunn270
Precision

9.625 8.850 9.0009.250 36.725
4T 11 8T 11 11 

11 

Brooklyn Webster274
Empire

9.400 8.750 8.6509.200 36.000
12 12T 10 14 12 

12 

Jaycee Kraft268
AAGI

9.550 9.075 7.8009.400 35.825
7 6T 5T 18 13 

13 

Anaya Jaiswal267
Texas Dreams

9.350 9.050 8.9258.350 35.675
13T 8 16 12 14 

14 

Natalie Lindberg263
Eagle's Wings-Prospr

9.350 8.300 8.7008.050 34.400
13T 15 17 13 15 

15 

Adia Casper276
Concho Valley

9.350 7.350 8.3508.650 33.700
13T 18 14 15 16 

16 

Krysta Smith273
Empire

9.250 7.450 7.6008.600 32.900
17T 17 15 20 17 

17 

Chloe McGary272
GSC

8.650 6.950 8.2508.000 31.850
19 19 18 16 18 

18 

Katelyn Westover265
The Palaestra

9.250 6.700 7.9007.750 31.600
17T 20 19 17 19 

19 

Taylor Waden258
RSA

8.150 7.600 7.6506.750 30.150
20 16 20 19 20 

20 
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